Releases - September 14, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

318708
318707
318749
299469
317942
303978
317598
318747
261067
300521
270054
310890
142663

Beshears
Beshears
Gay

Dyer
Lang
Lawson
Ethington
Hall

Birch
McElroy
Burnett
Steele
Garrett

Rhonda
Robert
Benjamin
Buddy
Richard
Chevy
James
Pamela
Tyson
Kenneth
Willie
Joshua
Tracy

E

Jack
Joseph
w

M

Dewayne
D

Foster
Wade
Eugene

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Madison County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Warren County Jail

Graves County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Floyd County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
CTS-Russell

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Harlan County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



