DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
318708 Beshears	Rhonda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318707 Beshears	Robert	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318749 Gay	Benjamin		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Madison County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299469 Dyer	Buddy	Jack	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317942 Lang	Richard	Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303978 Lawson	Chevy	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
317598 Ethington	James	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318747 Hall	Pamela		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261067 Birch	Tyson	Dewayne	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300521 McElroy	Kenneth	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270054 Burnett	Willie	Foster	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
310890 Steele	Joshua	Wade	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
142663 Garrett	Tracy	Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)